‘i‘ stovenskv ~ MSR Ziacky U-12
‘rs KOLKARSKY gy alifikécia
ZVAZ
14.06.2021 - 09.07.2021

Kolkaren: Podbrezova

# Meno Klub PIné Dor. Chyby Spolu
1. Sivakova Anetka MKK Stara Tura 179 80 2 259
2. Beskidova Veronika MKK Galanta 176 78 3 254
3. Markusova Katarina SK Podbrezova 148 94 4 242
4. Frimova Sofia KO Zarnovica 172 70 8 242
5. Boédiova Linda KO Filakovo 174 66 7 240
6. Smondrkova Hana KO Zarnovica 164 75 4 239
7. Beskidova Veronika MKK Galanta 166 66 5 232
8. Frimova Sofia KO Zarnovica 169 62 11 231
9. Andreanska Zuzana KKZ Hlohovec 169 58 6 227
10. Markusova Katarina SK Podbrezova 175 51 9 226
11. Kovacikova Petra SK Podbrezova 148 76 5 224
12. Kovacikova Petra SK Podbrezova 152 71 9 223
13. Samadkova Lea TKK Trencin 151 61 12 212
14. Smondrkova Hana KO Zarnovica 161 41 16 202
15. Kubikova Katarina MKK Galanta 153 44 16 197
16. Andrejkova Anina TKK Trencin 133 41 16 174
17. Kalazi Laura KO Zarnovica 107 43 26 150

18. Bohunicka Alica TKK Trencin 118 30 19 148
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MSR Ziacky U-12
Finale

10.07.2021

Kolkaren: Podbrezova

Meno

Sivakova Anetka
Andrednska Zuzana
Frimova Sofia
Bddiova Linda
Kovacikova Petra
Markusova Katarina
Smondrkova Hana
Beskidova Veronika
Samakova Lea
Bohunicka Alica
Kubikova Katarina

Andrejkova Anina

Klub

MKK Stara Tura
KKZ Hlohovec
KO Zarnovica
KO Filakovo
SK Podbrezova
SK Podbrezova
KO Zarnovica
MKK Galanta
TKK Trencin
TKK Trencin
MKK Galanta

TKK Trencin

Plné

186
191
177
178
171
172
159
178
153
140
146

112

Dor.

96
78
87
70
67
66
66
36
54
66
44
33

Chyby Spolu
3 282
5 269
6 264
6 248
8 238
5 238
6 225

15 214
13 207
11 206
18 190
21 145



‘i‘ stovenskv ~ MSR Ziacky U-12
‘rs KOLKARSKY  kombindcia

ZVAZ
14.06.2021 - 10.07.2021
Kolkaren: Podbrezova

# Meno Klub PIné Dor. Chyby Spolu
1. Sivakova Anetka MKK Stara Tura 365 176 5 541
2. Frimova Sofia KO Zarnovica 349 157 14 506
3. Andreanska Zuzana KKZ Hlohovec 360 136 11 496
4. Boédiova Linda KO Filakovo 352 136 13 488
5. Markusova Katarina SK Podbrezova 320 160 9 480
6. Beskidova Veronika MKK Galanta 354 114 18 468
7. Smondrkova Hana KO Zarnovica 323 141 10 464
8. Kovéacikova Petra SK Podbrezova 319 143 13 462
9. Samakova Lea TKK Trencin 304 115 25 419
10. Kubikova Katarina MKK Galanta 299 88 34 387
11. Bohunicka Alica TKK Trencin 258 96 30 354
12. Andrejkova Anina TKK Trencin 245 74 37 319
13. Kalazi Laura KO Zarnovica 107 43 26 150
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